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October 20, 2021
CW pgs. 53, 58

Write a list word that rhymes.

1. fish _

2. cape c

4. lunch __

Fill in the circle to show the correct spelling.

Write the word.
5.

6

7

8

Oich
. O what
. Ochas

. Obuntch

Oiteh
O whath
O shoze

C bunsh

O itche
O waht
O chase

O bunch
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